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Rank Competitor(s)
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Shaelyn Kavanagh
Keira Moore
Mackenzie More
Kadynn Morrison
Rachel Naylor
Simone Thibodeau
Caitlyn Shelton
Mackenzie O Grady
Chloe Stewart
Avery Desjarlais
Claire Sanderson
Gabriella Lee
Kennadey Etheridge

Club

Athens FSC
Bowmanville FSC
Port Credit FSC

Skate Brockville/Brockville Figure Sk
Woodville FSC

Lake Superior FSC
Ingersoll Skating Club
Woodville FSC
Lindsay FSC

Kenora SC

Woodville FSC
Thunder Bay FSC
Kemptville SC
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SKATECAMNADA

Jodi Hietala

Date: 26-Jan-2019

Section
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Nepean Winter Skate 2019

Nepean Sportsplex
January 25 to January 27, 2019

Bronze Triathlon Women

Category Result Summary

cs
3297 (1) 39.98
3236 (2 40.39
2792 (6) 38.58
26.46  (8) 38.69
26.09 (9) 38.15
2669 (7) 34.76
3211 (3 29.15
28.70 (5) 31.40
3003 (4 25.83
2558  (10) 28.09
272 (12) 29.59
2276  (11) 2457
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Points

72.95
72.75
66.50
65.15
64.24
61.45
61.26
60.10
55.86
53.67
52.31
47.33

Nadia Riopel

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



